POLICY AGENDA  

Subject matter of the meeting is to discuss: Declaring the intention of the Mayor and City 

Council of the City of Biloxi, Mississippi, to issue general obligation bonds, in one or more 
series, in the maximum aggregate principal amount of Fourteen Million Dollars 
($14,000,000) to raise money for authorized purposes.